
Date Activity
01/04/2019 Orientation of Pre-primary Students

02/04/2019 Orientation of Primary Students

03/04/2019 New Academic Session Begins

04/04/2019
05/04/2019
06/04/2019 Saturday 
07/04/2019 Sunday 
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
11/04/2019
12/04/2019
13/04/2019 Saturday (Baisakhi)
14/04/2019 Sunday 
15/04/2019 Talent Hunt (III-V)
16/04/2019 Talent Hunt (VI-VIII)
17/04/2019
18/04/2019
19/04/2019
20/04/2019 Saturday
21/04/2019 Sunday 
22/04/2019 English Poem Recitation – EARTH DAY ( I and II)

23/04/2019
24/04/2019
25/04/2019
26/04/2019 Review Test 1 (II-V) (Hindi)

Pre Mid Term I (VI-VIII) (Hindi)

27/04/2019 Saturday
28/04/2019 Sunday 
29/04/2019
30/04/2019

May-19

Apr-19
Activity Calendar   2019 – 2020 



Date Activity
01/05/2019
02/05/2019
03/05/2019 Review Test 1 (II-V) (Maths)

Pre Mid Term I (VI-VIII) (S.St)

04/05/2019 Saturday
05/05/2019 Sunday
06/05/2019
07/05/2019 Collage Making Competition (Healthy Meal) (Class I and II)

08/05/2019
09/05/2019
10/05/2019 Review Test 1 (II-V) (EVS)

Pre Mid Term I (VI-VIII) (Science)

11/05/2019 Saturday
12/05/2019 Sunday
13/05/2019
14/05/2019  Investiture Ceremony
15/05/2019
16/05/2019
17/05/2019 Review Test 1 (II-V) (English)

Pre Mid Term I  (VI-VIII) (Maths)

18/05/2019 Saturday
19/05/2019 Sunday
20/05/2019 SUMMER BREAK BEGINS (CLASS I–V)

21/05/2019
22/05/2019
23/05/2019
24/05/2019 Pre Mid Term I (VI-VIII) (English)

25/05/2019 Saturday
26/05/2019 Sunday
27/05/2019
28/05/2019
29/05/2019
30/05/2019



31/05/2016 Closing Ceremony of Summer Camp

June – 2019             SUMMER BREAK
Jul-19

Date Activity
01/07/2019
02/07/2019 SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION

03/07/2019
04/07/2019
05/07/2019 Van Mahotsav (Plantation Drive )

06/07/2019 Saturday
07/07/2019 Sunday
08/07/2019
09/07/2019 Hindi Kavita Vaachan (I and II)

10/07/2019
11/07/2019 Inter House Carrom Match (III-V)

12/07/2019 Inter House Carrom Match (VI-VIII)

13/07/2019 Saturday
14/07/2019 Sunday
15/07/2019
16/07/2019
17/07/2019
18/07/2019
19/07/2019 Review Test 2 (I-V) (Hindi)

Pre Mid Term II (VI-VIII) (Hindi)

20/07/2019 Saturday
21/07/2019 Sunday
22/07/2019
23/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019 Review Test 2 (I-V) (Maths)



Pre Mid Term II (VI-VIII) (S.St)

27/07/2019 Saturday
28/07/2019 Sunday
29/07/2019
30/07/2019 Inter House Science Quiz (V-VIII)

31/07/2019

Aug-19
Date Activity

01/08/2019
02/08/2019 Review Test 2 (I-V) (EVS)

Pre Mid Term II (VI-VIII) (Science)

03/08/2019 Saturday
04/08/2019 Sunday
05/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
09/08/2019 Review Test 2 (I-V) (English)

Pre Mid Term II  (VI-VIII) (Maths)

10/08/2019 Saturday
11/08/2019 Sunday
12/08/2019 Pre Mid Term II  (VI-VIII) (English)

13/08/2019  
14/08/2019
15/08/2019 INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION;RAKSHA BANDHAN

16/08/2019
17/08/2019 Saturday
18/08/2019 Sunday
19/08/2019
20/08/2019
21/08/2019 Inter House –GK Quiz (III To V)



22/08/2019 Inter House T.T Competition (VI-VIII) (Boys)

23/08/2019 Inter House T.T Competition (VI-VIII) (Girls)

24/08/2019 Saturday (Janamashtami)

25/08/2019 Sunday
26/08/2019
27/08/2019 Dress To Impress (I and II)

28/08/2019 Inter House Swimming Competition  (III-V) (Boys)

29/08/2019 Inter House Swimming Competition  (III-V) (Girls)

30/08/2019
31/08/2019 Saturday

Sep-19
Date Activity

01/09/2019 Sunday
02/09/2019 Mid Term (VI-VIII) 
03/09/2019
04/09/2019
05/09/2019 Mid Term (VI-VIII)  TEACHER’S DAY CELEBRATION 

06/09/2019 Review Test 3 (I-V) (Hindi)

07/09/2019 Saturday Mid Term (VI-VIII)

08/09/2019 Sunday
09/09/2019
10/09/2019 Mid Term (VI-VIII)
11/09/2019
12/09/2019
13/09/2019 Review Test 3 (I-V) (Maths)

Mid Term (VI-VIII)
14/09/2019 Saturday  (HINDI DIWAS)
15/09/2019 Sunday
16/09/2019 Mid Term (VI-VIII)



17/09/2019
18/09/2019 Mid Term (VI-VIII)
19/09/2019 Mid Term (VI-VIII)
20/09/2019 Review Test 3 (I-V) (EVS)
21/09/2019 Saturday
22/09/2019 Sunday
23/09/2019
24/09/2019 Inter House Skating Competition (I and II)

25/09/2019 Inter House Chess Competition (III-V)

26/09/2019 Inter House Chess Competition (VI-VIII)

27/09/2019 Review Test 3 (English)
28/09/2019 Saturday
29/09/2019 Sunday
30/09/2019

Oct-19
Date Activity

01/10/2019
02/10/2019 Gandhi Jayanti-Holiday
03/10/2019  
04/10/2019
05/10/2019 Saturday
06/10/2019 Sunday
07/10/2019
08/10/2019 Dusshera-Holiday
09/10/2019
10/10/2019
11/10/2019
12/10/2019 Saturday
13/10/2019 Sunday
14/10/2019
15/10/2019 Inter House Badminton Competition (III-V) (Girls)

16/10/2019 Inter House Badminton Competition (VI-VIII) (Girls)

17/10/2019 Karwa Chauth (Holiday)
18/10/2019
19/10/2019 Saturday



20/10/2019 Sunday
21/10/2019 Inter House Soccer Competition (III-V) (Boys)

22/10/2019 Inter House Soccer Competition (VI-VIII) (Boys)

23/10/2019 Flower Making  Competition (I-IV)

Lantern Making  Competition (V-VIII)

24/10/2019
25/10/2019 Dhanteras (Holiday)
26/10/2019 Saturday
27/10/2019 Sunday (Diwali)
28/10/2019 Govardhan Pooja (Holiday)

29/10/2019 Bhai Dooj (Holiday) Maharaja Agrarsen Jayanti

30/10/2019
31/10/2019

Nov-19
Date Activity

01/11/2019 Haryana Day (Holiday)
02/11/2019 Saturday
03/11/2019 Sunday
04/11/2019
05/11/2019 Inter House Martial Art  Competition (I-II)

06/11/2019 Inter House martial Art  Competition (III-V)

07/11/2019 Inter House Martial Art  competition (VI-VIII)

08/11/2019
09/11/2019 Saturday
10/11/2019 Sunday
11/11/2019
12/11/2019 Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

13/11/2019
14/11/2019



15/11/2019
16/11/2019 Saturday
17/11/2019 Sunday
18/11/2019
19/11/2016
20/11/2019
21/11/2019
22/11/2019
23/11/2019 Saturday
24/11/2019 Sunday
25/11/2019
26/11/2019
27/11/2019
28/11/2019
29/11/2019 Post Mid Term I (Hindi)
30/11/2019 Saturday

Dec-19
Date Activity

01/12/2019 Sunday
02/12/2019
03/12/2019 Inter House English Declamation (I and V)

04/12/2019
05/12/2019
06/12/2019 Review Test 4 (I-V) (Hindi)

Post Mid Term I  (S.ST)
07/12/2019 Saturday
08/12/2019 Sunday
09/12/2019 Inter House Kho-Kho Competition (III-V) (Boys)

10/12/2019 Inter House Kho-Kho Competition (III-V) (Girls)

11/12/2019 Inter House Kho-Kho Competition (VI-VIII) (Boys)

12/12/2019 Inter House Kho-Kho Competition (III-V) (Girls)



13/12/2019 Review Test 4 (I-V) (Maths)

Post Mid Term I  (Science)

14/12/2019 Saturday
15/12/2019 Sunday
16/12/2019
17/12/2019 Inter Class Christmas Book Mark Making (I and II)

Inter Class Puppet Making (III-V)

18/12/2019
19/12/2019
20/12/2019 Review  Test 4 (I-V) (EVS)

Post Mid Term I  (Maths)
21/12/2019 Saturday
22/12/2019 Sunday
23/12/2019
24/12/2019
25/12/2019 Christmas Day Celebration

26/12/2019
27/12/2019 Review  Test 4 (I-V) (English)

Post Mid Term I  (English)

28/12/2019 Saturday
29/12/2019 Sunday
30/12/2019
31/12/2019

Jan-20
Date Activity

01/01/2020 WINTER BREAK BEGINS
02/01/2020
03/01/2020
04/01/2020 Saturday
05/01/2020 Sunday
06/01/2020
07/01/2020
08/01/2020
09/01/2020



10/01/2020
11/01/2020 Saturday
12/01/2020 Sunday
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020 SCHOOL REOPENS  AFTER  WINTER BREAK

17/01/2020
18/01/2020 Saturday
19/01/2020 Sunday
20/01/2020
21/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/01/2020
24/01/2020
25/01/2020 Saturday
26/01/2020 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION

27/01/2020
28/01/2020
29/01/2020
30/01/2020
31/01/2020

Feb-20
Date Activity

01/02/2020 Saturday
02/02/2020 Sunday
03/02/2020 Post Mid Term II  (Hindi)        Inter Class EVS Quiz (I and II)

04/02/2020 Post Mid Term II  (S.st)
05/02/2020 Post Mid Term II   (Science)

06/02/2020 Post Mid Term II  (Maths)
07/02/2020 Post Mid Term II   (English)

08/02/2020 Saturday
09/02/2020 Sunday
10/02/2020
11/02/2020 Inter Class Solo Dance Competition (I and II)



12/02/2020 Inter House Street Play Competition (III-V)

13/02/2020
14/02/2020
15/02/2020 Saturday
16/02/2020 Sunday
17/02/2020
18/02/2020 Inter House S.ST Quiz(VI-VIII)

19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020 Maha Shivratri–Holiday
22/02/2020 Saturday
23/02/2020 Sunday
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
29/02/2020 Saturday

Mar-20
Date Activity

01/03/2020 Sunday
02/03/2020 Annual Exams  (VI –VIII)
03/03/2020
04/03/2020 Review Test 5 ( I-V) (Hindi)

05/03/2020 Annual Exams  (VI –VIII)
06/03/2020
07/03/2020 Saturday Review Test 5 ( I-V) (Maths)

Annual Exams  (VI –VIII)
08/03/2020 Sunday
09/03/2020
10/03/2020 Holi (Holiday)
11/03/2020 Review Test 5 (I-V) (EVS)

Annual Exams  (VI –VIII)
12/03/2020
13/03/2020
14/03/2020 Saturday Review Test 5 (CLASS V) (English)

Annual Exams  (VI –VIII)
15/03/2020 Sunday



16/03/2020
17/03/2020 Review Test 5  (CLASS V) (French/Sanskrit)

Annual Exams  (VI –VIII) 
18/03/2020
19/03/2020 Review Test 5 (CLASS V) (Computer)

Annual Exams  (VI –VIII)
20/03/2020 Review Test 5 (CLASS V) (GK)

Annual Exams  (VI –VIII)
21/03/2020 Saturday
22/03/2020 Sunday
23/03/2020
24/03/2020
25/03/2020
26/03/2020
27/03/2020
28/03/2020 Saturday
29/03/2020 Sunday
30/03/2020
31/03/2020


